
Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 30. März 2022 

   

 

Bruttowertung 
1°   POEHLI FRANZISKA   19 WENTER ULRIKE   7   75 

              

2°   INNERHOFER RENATE   12 GASSER ELFI   15   76 

              

3°   STUFFERIN CARMEN   13 OBERRAUCH KARIN   8   78 

              

4°   MAHLKNECHT MANUELA   5 SPERANDIO ARIANNA   14   79 

              

   HEIDEGGER OLGA   7 SPRINGHETTI CLAUDIA   21   79 

              

6°   PICHLER MARGITH   15 MASSIMO PETRA   21   80 

              

7°   WACKERNELL ITTA   14 FLOESS MARTINA   21   81 

              

   BIAMINO SABINA   9 MADER DOROTEA   27   81 

              

9°   BRANDSTAETTER ISKA   11 WEISS ANNELIESE   30   83 

              

   SCHNITZER KATRIN   14 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER   15   83 

              

   PLONER ROMANA   17 DEMEZ GERTRUD   20   83 

              

12°   SCHROTT HILDEGARD   21 JANKOWSKA MIRKA   12   84 

              

   CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA   24 BRANDIS SOPHIE   18   84 

              

14°   GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA   14 FISCHNALLER MONIKA   19   85 

              

15°   PIRONE DEBORAH   16 ZADRA NADIA   20   86 

              

16°   STOCKNER MIRIAM   25 TRENKWALDER ALEXANDRA   24   88 

              

   RIER ROSI   24 RAGUCCI ROSANNA   16   88 

              

18°   MARKET SONJA   26 GRIESSER MONIKA   17   91 

              

   KRAPF ASTRID   28 OBERBACHER BARBARA   13   91 

              

20°   COMPLOI ELEONORA   17 INNERHOFER MARTINA   22   92 

              

21°   MARCHER CHRISTINA   16 GRAEBER MANUELA   20   93 

              

22°   PSENNER VERONIKA   25 HITTHALER MARGOT   21   94 

              

23°   PASQUAZZO ELENA   22 PICHLER MARLIS   24   95 
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24°   FORADORI ANNAMARIA   30 FRIZZERA SANDRA   29   98 

              

25°   GROEBNER BARBARA   28 RASSLER LUZIA   26   102 

              

26°   PLONER MANUELA   35 GUFLER INGRID   30   111 

              

 

Nettowertung 
1°   WACKERNELL ITTA   14 FLOESS MARTINA   21   61 

              

   CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA   24 BRANDIS SOPHIE   18   61 

              

   BIAMINO SABINA   9 MADER DOROTEA   27   61 

              

   INNERHOFER RENATE   12 GASSER ELFI   15   61 

              

5°   PICHLER MARGITH   15 MASSIMO PETRA   21   63 

              

6°   STOCKNER MIRIAM   25 TRENKWALDER ALEXANDRA   24   64 

              

   POEHLI FRANZISKA   19 WENTER ULRIKE   7   64 

              

   PLONER ROMANA   17 DEMEZ GERTRUD   20   64 

              

9°   BRANDSTAETTER ISKA   11 WEISS ANNELIESE   30   66 

              

10°   MARKET SONJA   26 GRIESSER MONIKA   17   67 

              

   STUFFERIN CARMEN   13 OBERRAUCH KARIN   8   67 

              

12°   PIRONE DEBORAH   16 ZADRA NADIA   20   68 

              

   SCHROTT HILDEGARD   21 JANKOWSKA MIRKA   12   68 

              

   HEIDEGGER OLGA   7 SPRINGHETTI CLAUDIA   21   68 

              

   FORADORI ANNAMARIA   30 FRIZZERA SANDRA   29   68 

              

   SCHNITZER KATRIN   14 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER   15   68 

              

17°   GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA   14 FISCHNALLER MONIKA   19   69 

              

   RIER ROSI   24 RAGUCCI ROSANNA   16   69 

              

19°   KRAPF ASTRID   28 OBERBACHER BARBARA   13   70 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 30. März 2022 

   

 

              

   MAHLKNECHT MANUELA   5 SPERANDIO ARIANNA   14   70 

              

   PSENNER VERONIKA   25 HITTHALER MARGOT   21   70 

              

22°   PASQUAZZO ELENA   22 PICHLER MARLIS   24   71 

              

23°   COMPLOI ELEONORA   17 INNERHOFER MARTINA   22   74 

              

24°   GROEBNER BARBARA   28 RASSLER LUZIA   26   75 

              

   MARCHER CHRISTINA   16 GRAEBER MANUELA   20   75 

              

26°   PLONER MANUELA   35 GUFLER INGRID   30   77 

              

 

 

GC Lana 
1°   WACKERNELL ITTA   14 FLOESS MARTINA   21   61 

              

   CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA   24 BRANDIS SOPHIE   18   61 

            122  

3°   PICHLER MARGITH   15 MASSIMO PETRA   21   63 

              

4°   STUFFERIN CARMEN   13 OBERRAUCH KARIN   8   67 

              

 

GC Petersberg 
1°   INNERHOFER RENATE   12 GASSER ELFI   15   61 

              

2°   MARKET SONJA   26 GRIESSER MONIKA   17   67 

            128  

3°   PSENNER VERONIKA   25 HITTHALER MARGOT   21   70 

              

4°   PLONER MANUELA   35 GUFLER INGRID   30   77 

              

 

GC Sterzing 
1°   STOCKNER MIRIAM   25 TRENKWALDER ALEXANDRA   24   64 

              

   POEHLI FRANZISKA   19 WENTER ULRIKE   7   64 

            128  

3°   MAHLKNECHT MANUELA   5 SPERANDIO ARIANNA   14   70 
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GC Pustertal 
1°   BIAMINO SABINA   9 MADER DOROTEA   27   61 

              

2°   SCHROTT HILDEGARD   21 JANKOWSKA MIRKA   12   68 

            129  

3°   GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA   14 FISCHNALLER MONIKA   19   69 

              

4°   MARCHER CHRISTINA   16 GRAEBER MANUELA   20   75 

              

 

GC St. Vigil Seis 
1°   PLONER ROMANA   17 DEMEZ GERTRUD   20   64 

              

2°   RIER ROSI   24 RAGUCCI ROSANNA   16   69 

            133  

3°   KRAPF ASTRID   28 OBERBACHER BARBARA   13   70 

              

4°   COMPLOI ELEONORA   17 INNERHOFER MARTINA   22   74 

              

 

GC Passeier 
1°   BRANDSTAETTER ISKA   11 WEISS ANNELIESE   30   66 

              

2°   SCHNITZER KATRIN   14 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER   15   68 

            134  

 

GC Dolomiti 
1°   PIRONE DEBORAH   16 ZADRA NADIA   20   68 

              

   HEIDEGGER OLGA   7 SPRINGHETTI CLAUDIA   21   68 

            136  

   FORADORI ANNAMARIA   30 FRIZZERA SANDRA   29   68 

              

4°   PASQUAZZO ELENA   22 PICHLER MARLIS   24   71 

              

 


